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IDM 420er, 470er, 470er mixed

Overall Results
As of 4 OKT 2025 At 12:11

470, 470 mixed

Discard rule: Global: 5. Scoring system: Low Point.

Points per Race

Rk. Bow
No

Sail
Number

Name Club
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1 086 GER 13 Malte WINKEL (1993) (NRV / SYC)
Paula SCHÜTZE (2003) (NRV)

NRV /
SYC

(5) 1 4 1 3 1 3 18 13

2 121 SWE 4 Hedvig LILJEGREN (2002) (KSSS)
Hugo LILJEGREN (2003) (KSSS)

KSSS 4 2 (5) 5 1 2 2 21 16

3 087 GER 15 Laura PUKROPSKI (2002) (FBGY)
Thorben SCHLÜTER (2002) (SV 03)

FBGY/SV03 3 (11) 2 2 4 4 1 27 16

4 104 GER 79 Reamonn THEINER (2005) (SSV VON 1894)

Bente BATZING (2002) (YCW)
SSV
VON
1894

(14) 5 3 3 2 6 4 37 23

5 097 GER 49 Amelie WEHRLE (2006) (JSR)
Riccardo HONOLD (2005) (BYCÜ)

JSR 8 (42)
UFD

1 4 5 5 5 70 28

6 100 GER 55 Catharina SCHAAFF (2004) (VSAW)
Colin LIEBIG (2002) (VSAW)

VSAW 1 3 7 6 (9) 8 6 40 31

7 120 NED 55 Benny KOUWENHOVEN (1965) (RZV)
Jan KOUWENHOVEN (1965) (RZV)

RZV 10 7 (12) 7 6 3 7 52 40

8 085 GER 12 Paul PORTHUN (2004) (MSC)
Leonie BERGMANN (2004) (MSC)

MSC 2 4 11 8 10 (12) 10 57 45

9 089 GER 21 Tim GERICKE (2001) (SLRV)
Sissi WENSEL (2002) (WYC)

WYC 12 10 6 (14) 12 7 11 72 58

10 122 GER 93 Mara RIEDEL (2005) (SSVR)
Martin ROTHE (2007) (RSN)

RSN 11 (13) 9 11 11 10 8 73 60

11 099 GER 54 Amelina JÄGER (2008) (SpYC)
Caspar FISCHER (2008) (SpYC)

SpYC 9 16 (20) 9 7 9 18 88 68

12 091 GER 25 Angelina PUKROPSKI (2007) (FBGY)
Max JAHN (2007) (SC Aegir 1921 e.V)

FBGY 7 15 10 (21) 16 15 12 96 75

13 105 GER 88 Markus MEILCHEN (1968) (SV BIBLIS)
Bernd SCHÄLTE (1967) (AYC-STAG)

SV
BIBLIS

6 12 17 15 15 11 (19) 95 76

14 088 GER 17 Rosa HANIG (1995) (FYC)
Stefan OETKEN (FYC)

FYC 13 6 8 (20) 20 17 15 99 79

15 083 FRA 68 Bernard BOIME (1957) (CVSQ)
Gilles ESPINASSE (1965) (CVSQ)

CVSQ 17 (20) 14 13 8 18 9 99 79

16 116 GER 5000 Neele STEINERT (1984) (ZSK)
Catrin JANSSEN (1987) (ZSK)

ZSK 16 8 13 17 14 20 (24) 112 88

17 103 GER 71 Kristof DOFFING (1967) (WSVL)
Jan KAMINSKI (1980) (DSCL)

WSVL (21) 9 15 18 18 13 16 110 89

18 117 GER 5086 Maya ROTTER (2008) (SGAM)
Jasper HOSCHKA (2009) (YCBG)

SGAM 20 17 18 10 13 14 (21) 113 92

19 093 GER 43 Anna KLASEN (WSB 1919)
Reinhard HUISKEN (1998) (YCBL)

WSB
1919

15 14 19 12 (22) 16 22 120 98

20 118 GER 5104 Florian GREINER (1989) (SCTB)
Dustin FUNK (1988) (SCTB)

SCTB (26) 21 16 16 19 19 13 130 104

21 102 GER 63 Isabell KAMINSKI-SAWERT (1981) (SVSE)
Dominic KOSER (1983) (FCSP)

SVSE 18 18 23 19 (26) 24 17 145 119

22 082 BEL 12 Thomas de PRYCK (1993) (SNEH)
Emmeline DEDECKER (1996) (SNEH)

SNEH 23 (26) 25 26 17 22 14 153 127

23 095 GER 47 Max PLEGER (1983) (YCBL)
Beatrice BADOUIN (1981) (SKBUE)

YCBL 22 (30) 24 24 21 21 23 165 135

24 098 GER 51 Miriam van den HOUT (1970) (WSV-AWB)
Sabrina JÄCKEL-DOFFING (1980) (WSVL)

WSV-AWB 19 (27) 22 22 23 25 25 163 136
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Sail
Number

Name Club
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

25 084 FRA 92 Manuel COURBO (1968) (CLUB NAUTIQUE D' ABLON)
Alain BELLON (1963) (CLUB NAUTIQUE D' ABLON)

CLUB
NAUTIQUE
D'
ABLON

(37) 24 21 23 25 26 20 176 139

26 096 GER 48 Maike MULSER (1981) (ARV)
Björn BLOM (1981) (ARV)

ARV 24 22 26 25 24 (30) 27 178 148

27 092 GER 27 Joerg WARTENBERG (1977) (DKSC)
Elisa KRAUSCH (2011) (YCMA)

DKSC 25 25 29 31 (42)
DNF

27 26 205 163

28 090 GER 24 Jannik STRAUCH (1999) (SGH 1978)
Phillip STRAUCH (2000) (SGH 1978)

SGH
1978

29 19 (31) 27 30 31 29 196 165

29 094 GER 45 Birgit SCHEER (1975) (WSB 1919)
Suse KLASEN (1985) (EKSG)

EKSG (30) 28 27 28 27 28 28 196 166

30 101 GER 59 Jonas KLINKHAMELS (2001) (SSCK)
Tobias HIEDELS (2009) (YCBL)

SSCK 31 23 28 33 32 23 (34) 204 170

31 114 GER 4953 Maurits ROMBOUTS (2006) (YCBL)
Constantin BEIER (2007) (YCBL)

YCBL 28 29 (34) 30 31 29 31 212 178

32 109 GER 80 Niklas MERSCHER (2009) (SVSE)
Lars CLEMENS (2007) (WVH)

SVSE 27 31 30 (34) 29 33 33 217 183

33 111 GER 4853 Bianca BANNENBERG (2001) (YCBL)
Elena SCHULZE ZURMUSSEN (2001) (YCBL)

YCBL (32) 32 32 29 28 32 30 215 183

34 107 GER 94 Jens KAMPMEYER (1983) (YCMA)
Marie BRÜCKNER (1998) (YCMA)

SLSV 34 34 37 32 (42)
DNF

35 32 246 204

35 115 GER 4985 Katharina MENZEL (2009) (SVBS)
Arne GÄDEKEN (2002) (SVBS)

SVBS 35 33 33 (42)
DNF

42
DNF

34 35 254 212

36 113 GER 4913 Marion PETER (1967) (YCBL)
Ulrike KÜRBY (1975) (YCBL)

YCBL 33 35 35 (42)
DNF

42
DNF

42
DNS

42
DNF

271 229

37 110 GER 4821 Mattis ZYSK (2011) (WVM)
Chris SCHMITT (2009) (WVM)

WVM 36 36 36 (42)
DNF

42
DNF

42
DNS

42
DNF

276 234

38 081 AUT 469 Helena SCHIFFKE (1995) (SC AMS)
Paul HOPPE (1996) (SC AMS)

SC AMS (42)
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

294 252

38 108 GER 4188 Vincent GRAVES (2008) (YCMA)
Emma EIKE (2010) (YCMA)

YCMA (42)
DNS

42
DNS

42
DNS

42
DNF

42
DNF

42
DNF

42
DNF

294 252

38 119 GERG- 1498 Johann RINGELMANN (1971) (YCD)
Igor GIT (1969) (YCD)

YCD (42)
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

42
DNC

294 252

38 112 NED 5 Freya SÜNNEMANN (2007) (YCMA)
Johanna KNATZ (2011)

YCMA (42)
DNS

42
DNS

42
DNS

42
DNF

42
DNF

42
DNS

42
DNF

294 252


